ESTIMATE

King's Snow & Landscape, Inc.
PO Box 95
Laramie, WY 82073-0095

Bill to

Arlen Hughes

Shively Field

S 1st St

Saratoga, WY 82331 USA

Estimate details

Estimate no.: 1254
Estimate date: 05/30/2025

Date Product or service

07/07/2025 Skid Steer Rental

07/07/2025 Crusher Run Base
07/07/2025 Materials Delivery Fee
07/07/2025 Plate Tamper Rental
07/07/2025 Artificial Turf
07/07/2025 Shipping

07/07/2025 Materials

07/07/2025 Labor

info.kingsl307 @gmail.com
+1(307) 314-5447

Description

1 week rental fee including drop-off and
pickup. For excavation and grading
work, and installing Limestone gravel
base.

1" minus road base for installing
underneath turf

For 70 tons of limestone delivered from
Plattoga Aggregates.

1 week rental fee from Sunbelt Rentals
in Laramie, WY.

70t: 4 Color Artificial Turf. 2130 sq ft +
10% for cuts and waste

For Artificial Turf.

Infill, Turf Spikes, Seam Tape, Glue

Installing Artificial Turf for 5 turf areas
around parking lot perimeter. Includes
cost of food and lodging for crew to
stay in Saratoga for the week.

Total

Ship to

Arlen Hughes

Shively Field

S 1st St

Saratoga, WY 82331 USA

Qty Rate

1 $2,000.00

70 $16.00

1 $580.00

1 $342.00
2130 $2.02

1 $1,141.20

1 $1,392.00

1 $17,500.00

Amount

$2,000.00

$1,120.00

$580.00

$342.00

$4,302.60

$1,141.20

$1,392.00

$17,500.00

$28,377.80
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