ESTIMATE

King's Snow & Landscape, Inc. PO Box 95 Laramie, WY 82073-0095 info.kingsl307@gmail.com +1 (307) 314-5447



Bill to

Arlen Hughes Shively Field S 1st St Saratoga, WY 82331 USA Ship to
Arlen Hughes
Shively Field
S 1st St
Saratoga, WY 82331 USA

Estimate details

Estimate no.: 1254

Estimate date: 05/30/2025

#	Date	Product or service	Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
1.	07/07/2025	Skid Steer Rental	1 week rental fee including drop-off and pickup. For excavation and grading work, and installing Limestone gravel base.	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2.	07/07/2025	Crusher Run Base	1" minus road base for installing underneath turf	70	\$16.00	\$1,120.00
3.	07/07/2025	Materials Delivery Fee	For 70 tons of limestone delivered from Plattoga Aggregates.	1	\$580.00	\$580.00
4.	07/07/2025	Plate Tamper Rental	1 week rental fee from Sunbelt Rentals in Laramie, WY.	1	\$342.00	\$342.00
5.	07/07/2025	Artificial Turf	70t: 4 Color Artificial Turf. 2130 sq ft + 10% for cuts and waste	2130	\$2.02	\$4,302.60
6.	07/07/2025	Shipping	For Artificial Turf.	1	\$1,141.20	\$1,141.20
7.	07/07/2025	Materials	Infill, Turf Spikes, Seam Tape, Glue	1	\$1,392.00	\$1,392.00
8.	07/07/2025	Labor	Installing Artificial Turf for 5 turf areas around parking lot perimeter. Includes cost of food and lodging for crew to stay in Saratoga for the week.	1	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00